823

Haltestellen
Bellevue Gesamtschule
Schutzbergstrale

Am Versorgungshaus
Keplerstralle
SchloBplatz
Spichererbergstralle
Hardenbergstra3e
Feldmannstrae
Blucherstrale
Schenkelberg
Julius-Kiefer-StraBe
Globus Handelshof
Gudingen Friedhof
Gudingen Schule
Kanalstrae
BahnstraRe
Buhlerstrale

Halberger Hitte
Halberger Hitte
Mihlenweg
Erzbergerstralie
Kurt-Schumacher-StraRe
Heringsmihle

Latze Briick

Fechingen Kirche
Kronenmiihle
Fechingen Schwimmbad

Bellevue Gesamtschule - Kurt-Schumacher-StralRe

Montag - Donnerstag

1610
1611
1612
1613
1614
1616
1617
1619
1620
1621
1623
1626
1627
1628
1629
1630
1632
1633
1634
1635
1636
1637

Erlauterungen:

S = nur an Schultagen und bei Bedarf

Montag - Donnerstag






